UIELERSHIRTS TON MEBCHE

d MEN SHORT CYCLING JERSEY / SHORTS SIZE CHART

TOPS
Chest (A)

circumference

Front (B)
Back (D)
Short sleeve length

Long sleeve lenght

( SIZE CHART FOR REFERENCE ONLY ERROR 2-3 CM BELONG NORMAL PHENOMENON )

Q WOMEN SHORT CYCLING JERSEY / SHORTS SIZE CHART

TOPS
Chest (A)

circumference

Front (B)
Back (D)
Short sleeve length

Long sleeve lenght

S M L XL 2XL XL
93 98 103 108 113 118
47,8 49,6 51,4 53,2 55 56,8
61 63 65 67 69 "
19 19,5 20 20,5 21 21,5
59 61 63 65 67 69
S M L XL 2XL 3XL
83 88 93 98 103 108
44,2 46 47,8 49,6 51,4 53,2
57 59 61 63 65 67
18 18,5 19 19,5 20 20,5
57 57 59 61 63 65

4XL
123

56,8
"
22
69

4XL
113
55
69
21
67

5XL
128
56,8
"
22,5
69

aXL
118
56,8
7
21,5
67



